–RTPOrdering Code:
Temperature Sensing
Resistance Temperature Sensing
14-61
(800) 323-6859 • Email: sales@tempco.com
Bayonet Style RTDs for the Plastics Industry
Design Features
✴ 3/16" diameter stainless steel probe
✴ Operating temp. 392°F (200°C);
900°F (482°C) available
✴ 3-wire circuit
✴ 100 ohms Class B element per IEC
751
✴ Can be installed wherever existing
thermocouples of similar design are
used
Style 1—Adjustable Spring Bayonet RTD
Style 2—Adjustable Armor Cable Bayonet RTD
           Part          Termination         “L”
       Number             Style†           Dim. (in)
      RTP10001              S                   48
      RTP10002              C                   48
      RTP10003              P                   48
      RTP10004               J                   48
     RTP10005              B                   48
           Part          Termination         “L”
       Number             Style†           Dim. (in)
      RTP20001              S                   48
      RTP20002              C                   48